MANN

TAS165PRO // plunge saw E,M/A

highlights

high quality machine with fine track adjust, depth scale and dust
extraction

suitable for different materials like solid wood, countertops, etc.
clean cuts even at low speeds

Expansion joints in parquet floors or similar work easy and accurate
with automatic ant-kickback function, track lock and soft start
function

scoring function

dust bag included in delivery

delivered in alu box

scope of delivery optional: guide rail, guide rail connecting unit




TAS165PRO /] plunge saw

technical details

motor power s1in W

voltage

max. cutting height 90° in mm
tooth thickness in mm
diameter in mm

net weight in kg

packaging width in mm

EAN code

54
2.5

165

5,500

380
9120039904986

speed in min-1

max. cutting height 45° in mm
bore in mm

tooth amount

gross weight in kg

packaging length in mm

packaging height in mm

MANN

o
8/,

2000-5000
42
20
48




